

3rd Sur A/c Bill.

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
PMGSY Path Kachmahwa					
Harka Tola.					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar Mishra.					
D.O. of order = 19-02-2021					
D.O. of completion = 18-02-2022.					
Agreement No. - 66/SBD/20-21					
D/E =					
1) P/E in excavation - C job					
H/W	2	6.450	1.550	1.675	33.49 m ²
Below Pipe	1	5.000	1.530	0.540	4.13 m ²
					37.62 m ²
2) S/S Sand filling in LxP - C job.					
H/W	2	6.450	1.550	0.100	2.000 m ²
Below pipe	1	5.893	1.530	0.100	0.856 m ²
					2.86 m ²
3) B/E/S/LP do all - C job.					
	2	6.450	1.550		10.005 m ²
	1	5.653	1.530		8.650 m ²
					28.64 m ²
4) P/PCC M15 do do all - C job					
H/W	2	6.300	1.400	0.150	2.65 m ²
Below pipe	1	5.77	1.530	0.550	4.85 m ²
					7.50 m ²
less for pipe	0.188	0.7857	(1.23) ²	5.956	1.33 m ²
					6.17 m ²

Continuation

6.17 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) P/B/W on C.M. (1:4) do C.S.B					
H/W	2	6.150	$\frac{1.25+0.40}{2}$	2.47	$= 25.014 \text{ m}^3$
- 1 less for pipe				(-)	1.455 m^3
				23	$.559 \text{ m}^3$
				$\approx$	23.60 m^3
6) P/A laying 1000mm dia RCC					
pipe NB					
		$1 \times 3 \times 2.50$			$= 7.50 \text{ m}^3$
8/11/23 05/11/23 J.E.					

2) Clearing and grubbing of road land - to T.S.					
	2 x 17	30.0	1.50		$= 1530.00 \text{ m}^3$
					$= 0.183 \text{ Ha}$
3) P/B earth excavation for Box cutting do do all C.S.B					
PCC for bin	2 x 17	30.0	0.375	0.100	$= 38.250 \text{ m}^3$
BT for bin	2 x 26	30.0	0.525	0.100	$= 81.900 \text{ m}^3$
					120.150 m^3
3) P/GS B G.S.B do do C.S.B					
	2 x 17	30.0	0.375	0.100	$= 38.250 \text{ m}^3$
	2 x 26	30.0	0.525	0.100	$= 81.900 \text{ m}^3$

Continuation

 120.150 m^3

[illegible]

ABSTRACT OF COST.

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1). Clearing and grubbing of road land - c.s.B.					
T.M.B. Page 11 item (3) =					0.63 Ha
" 18 11 (1) =					0.153 Ha
					0.783 Ha
					@ 51133.76/ha 40,038 =
2) Const. of embankment (Subgrade & earth on shoulders) - 1000 m long - c.s.B.					
T.M.B. Page 12 item (4) =					
					3780.00 m ³ @ 204.16/ha 7,71,125 =
3) Excavation of roadway in soil - Box Culvert - c.s.B.					
T.M.B. Page 18 item (2) =					120.150 m ³
					@ 74.16/ha 8910 =
4) P/G.S.B. Gr I - do do all c.s.B.					
T.M.B. Page 12 item (6) =					1342.44 m ³
" (8) " (3) =					120.15 m ³
					1462.59 m ³
					@ 4085.15/ha 59,74,900 =
5) P/W.D.M. G II - do do all c.s.B.					
T.M.B. Page 19 item (4) =					447.19 m ³
					@ 4996.52/ha 22,34,389 =
Continuation					1
					Rs 90,29,962 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12/11-10	90,29,962 =
6) P/ MMSF. automation					
Sign board - do c. job.					
T.M.B. Page 13 Item (8) =					
3 w ³ @ 12891.91/-				Rs.	38,676 =
7) P/ E/W in excavation					
do do all - c. job.					
T.M.B. Page 17 Item (1) =					
37.6204 ³ @ 269.32/-				Rs.	10,132 =
8) P/ canal taking in road					
travelling - do all - c. job.					
T.M.B. Page 17 Item (2) =					
2.86 w ³ @ 400.59/-				Rs.	1146 =
9) B/P/ Sch - do c. job.					
T.M.B. Page 17 Item (3) =					
28.64 w ³ @ 289.47/-				Rs.	8,290 =
10) P/ PCC M.S. - do c. job.					
T.M.B. Page 17 Item (4) =					
6.17 w ³ @ 7158.30/-				Rs.	44,167 =
11) P/ B/W in CH (1:4) - do c. job.					
T.M.B. Page 18 Item (5) =					
23.60 w ³					
Continuation					
@ 5894.77/-				Rs.	1,39,117 =
					Rs. 92,71,490 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rs.	92,71,490 =
12) P/and layup Rec NP3					
H.P. 1000 cum dh - to c. 50 B.					
T.M.B. Page 18 item (6) =					
7.50 M	(2)	4117	25	Rs.	30,879 =
					1
				Rs.	93,02,369 =
Add L. Gov 1%				Rs.	93,024 =
GST. 12%				Rs.	11,16,284 =
S. Fee			Rs.	1,22,356 =	
				Rs.	1,06,34,033 =
Deduct 10.11% below to S(RC)					10,75,101 =
					1
				Rs.	95,58,932 =
Deduct previous paid Bill (14)					64,65,635 =
(T.M.B. Page 16) =					1
				Rs.	30,95,297 =
11-12-2023 T.E.					
11-12-2023 T.E.					

Continuation